7,498,000 mN

7,496,000 mN

7,494,000 mN

7,492,000 mN

7,490,000 mN

7,488,000 mN

.706,000mE . . ...

.708,000mE . . ...
~710,000mE . . . . L

.712,000mE . .

.714,000mE . . ..
_716,000mE . . ..

OGBSS182-47
OGBSS182-46
,,,,,,,,, OGBSSIGZMS
OGBSS182-44
OGBSS182-43
OGBSS182-42
OGBSS182-41
OGBSS182-40
OGBSS182-39
OGBSS182-38
OGBSS182-37
OGBSS182-36
OGBSS182-35
(OGBSS182-34
IGBSS182-33

%

O
— M |

MINCOR
RESOURCES NL

NC OR

RESOURCES NL

Georgina Basin Project JV
Soil Samples Locations
EL 25094 east

Author: at Date: 23/11/2210

Drawn: Revised:

Dwg No.: Report No.: .

Projection: GDA94 zone 53 Scale: 1:15000




